
0
.5
 %
 U

P

P

P

1334793

19

1

5
7
6
0
 X
 1

0
0

ELEV

2800

CIRCLING
1560-1

801 (900-1)HIRL Rwy 1-19

REIL Rwy 19

A

759

T

2800

2500

2200

1.6 NM

115.4    
APP CRS   N/A

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

 Chan

  N/A
   759101

115.4

Chan 101

RMG

ROME

IAFRMG

CATEGORY B C DA

  VORTAC  RMG

RMG  12

MEDOW

L

L

RMG   6

GUCEK

RMG  6

(IF)

GUCEK

RMG 10.6

FONAK

4.6 NM 1.4 NM

MACYU

RMG 13.6

RMG   6

GUCEK

R-099

RMG 10.6

FONAK
MEDOW

RMG  12 

 

 

CARTERSVILLE, GEORGIA AL-6152 (FAA)

CARTERSVILLE(VPC)

CARTERSVILLE(VPC)CARTERSVILLE, GEORGIA

Amdt 2D  04NOV21
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and hold.

to 2800 on RMG R-099 to GUCEK/6 DME

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn
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Procedure

airway radials 059 CW 132.

on RMG VORTAC

Procedure NA for arrivals
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DME required.

and increase all MDA 80 feet; increase Cat A visibility     SM.  

When local altimeter setting not received, use Rome altimeter setting 
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